AR TURQUOISE SA | PARA-TEST.COM

Route du Pré-au-Comte 8 & CH-1844 Vileneuve s .41(0)21 965 B5 65

Test Iaboratory for paragliders, paraglider harmesses
and paraglider reserve parachutes

MEASUREMENT REPORT

MEASUREMENT OF FLIGHT TEST SAMPLE

Report number : Sample name:
Manufacturer : S/IN:

TOTAL LINE LENGTH WITH RISER [mm]

A B C D E Stabilo Brakes
Center 1 6520 6437 6538 6606 5646 7308
2 6402 6312 6388 6458 5634 6864
3 6362 6280 6357 6429 5664 6645
4 6393 6317 6449 6513 6681
5 6307 6238 6325 6403 6558
6 6187 6131 6190 6271 6441
7 6101 6060 6116 6441
8 6058 6023 6100 6454
9 6063 6030 6138 6500
Wing tip 10 5822 5755 5787 6459
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
MEASUREMENT TOTAL RISER LENGTH [mm] (without carabiners)
Risers trim accel
A 470 349
A’ 470 368
B 470 392
C 474 474
D
Acc. 122 mm * Travel range (distance btw A to
Trimmer n/a [mm]  [earrisen
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